RUSSELL

J566F
LADIES STRETCH POLO

Size Width cm*
XS 42

S 45

M 48

L 51

XL 54

XXL 57

Tol+/- 2

Material: 95 % cotton, 5 % Lycra

Weight: white 205 g/m?, vérilliset 210 g/m2
Slim Fit

Slimmer 4 button placket

Ribbed cuffs

Longer length

Beautifully soft handfeel

Contrast buttons

Short leaf collar

Strip of self colour fabric along shoulder
seam

Shorter side vents with herringbone tape

Sizes: S - XXL

Retail price:

23.50 €
VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Length cm**
62

64

66

68

70

72

2

* Measure across garment down from armholes
** Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment
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